
Mixed Dates 2025

Friday 4th April 2.30 to 5.00 Drinks @ 7.30pm
Saturday 26th April 3.30 to 5.30

Friday 9th May 4.30 to 6.00
Friday 23rd May 4.30 to 6.00
Friday 27th June 4.00 to 6.00

Saturday 19th July Shotgun Start @ 5.00pm followed by BBQ
Friday August 8th 5.00 to 6.30 PINK Day

Friday 22nd August 4.30 to 6.00
Saturday 6th September 4.00 to 6.00
Friday 12th September 4.00 to 6.00

Saturday 20th Sepember 3.30 to 5.30
Saturday 27th September 3.00 to 5.00

Saturday 4th October FINAL DAY  1.30 to 4.15
Mixed Competitions are open to 5 Day members.

All Dates/times are subject to change


